19 Eyliil 2018 Garsamba

2. Kosu Saat:17:45
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 ZAGROSUN ASLANI(6)

2 GANIVET(8)

3 NMELEKPER(9)

4 AVORAK(1)

5 SIRABENDE(4)

6 BIRSIMAQ2)

7 TEKUGARLIMS)

8 TOSURGULU(11)
9  DEHSETSAGAN(3)
10 ODUL A/CISI(10)

FOCUS(7)

GANYAN(6) :14,60 b, IKILI(6/8) 62,00 £, SIRALI IKILi(6/8) 230,70 £, UCLU BAHIS(6/8/9) 496,85 + Cikan 1 Atla: 15,50 £, PLASE(6) 8,00 t, PLASE(S) :1,50 t, PLASE IKiLi(6/8) 46,70 t, PLASE

Yas
3yae

3yad
3ydd
3yae
3yae
3yke
3yke
3yad
3yae
3yad

3ykd

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)27.000 &
1.)6.750 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SIMSEGSINOGLU - SUDE HANM

UFLKBIR - NEAME 58

TIGRES LIGHT (US) - MELEKNUR
YALAZ - DLANCANPOLAT
GOBAKBEY - DALASKIZ
SANCGAKBEY| - NURSIVA
TOSUR- ALYAZIN YAVRUSU
TOSUR- YARDIMOKIZI

YALAZ - SAGANHAN

AYVERD - SIGORTACI GIZALI

ALPAK - TAYAK

IKILi(6/9) 66,70 +, PLASE IKILi(8/9) :12,50 £

Maiden/DHOW
2.)10.800 ¢
2)2700 ¢
Siklet Jokey

53  MB.CAKMAK
55  MAVSAR

55  HALTUNKILIC
57 MDOGAN

57 F.YARDIVCI
54  BBEKTAS

53 LAKYAWZ

51 igiziK

53  EAKKILIC

54  RYILDIRIM

51 ME.DOGAN

Sahip
ABD. CIZLAK

OZE. BOYRAZ
OZE. BOYRAZ
MEH. KARAKECI
ABD. TOPRAK
RES. UNLU
HAL. SUNKAR
MEH. BECENE
KUT. SAGAN
HAL. ARTUN

SAH. SEKIN

57 kg,

3.)5400 ¢
3)1.350 ¢

Antrenérii
D.H.OZEL

BKILIC
BKILIC
MK.CiZIK
MKEKLIK
AGURGOZE
BKILIC
K.YILDIZ
KYILDIZ
FINGS

AGURGOZE

Derece

1.26.80
1.26.92
12715
1.27.20
1.28.45
1.29.67
1.32.41
1.33.24
1.34.49
Derecesiz

Kosmaz

Elazig Hipdromu (33. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum
4)2700 ¢
4)6754%

Gny AGF St Fark
1460 2478) 9 Yarim Boy
320 2106(2) 2 15Boy
320 133(2) 4 Bas
575 866(5) 3
265 1592(33) 1
570 844(6) 5
335 1148(4) 6
1385 122(9) 11
215 2537(1) 7
1385 251(7) 8

1.54(10) 10

GGk HP

32
27
29
26
21
27
12
37

16



